
A THR Goverment of India 
Sfafe fwmr Department of Space 

}'fififll o SARe %fl' M Satish Dhawan Space Centre SHAR 

feRerer 37 =1.9. 524 124 Shriharikota Range P.0. 524 124 

& G g Fegy e, o, R SPSR Nellore Dist., AP, India 

Telephone : +91-8623 245060 (6 Lines) 

Fax : +91-8623 222099 
o : +91-8623 245060 (6 i) 

o : +91-8623 222099 

BICE Y= . TENDER NOTICE NO. SDSC SHAR/Sr.HPSIPT/RO-VALF/31/2024-2025 

MIRA & AFYR N SR aR. v U T R, Wl we siafer e AieReter PafeRea awel & 
$ifTare FAfIaTg STHRE FA /0n behalt of President of India, Sr. Head Purchase and Stores, SDSC SHAR, SRIHARIKOTA 
invites on line quotations for the following: - 

Zfij}' T . Ref. No. &R Description T Q. 
01. | SDSC SHAR VALF PURCHASE IVALFI 2024001570 | NON COMPREHENSIVE AMC FOR EOT viior 

[Public Tender - Two Part] CRANES 

AT cdTaSit B STSTeiTe HRA Bt SifaH fAfY Last Date for downloading of tender documents : 15.01.2025 at 16:00 hrs. 
SfTeTe fAfder ST B 1 oifa AR Due Date for submission of bids online + 15.01.2025 at 16:00 hrs. 
Ffery @i @1 g faf Due Date for opening of tenders : 16.01.2025 at 14:30 hrs. 

fifizfin & fi'll’ fifi'fll’ Instructions to Tenderers: 

fAf3are ShdTa 3 qreas @ & 9 g aur i 1Aiaer Yo ary 761 811 
Bids shall be submitted on line through EGPS only and No tender fee shall be applicable. 

01, Hf & Tt fraRoSITe Y dut o @ i s 3 fore Wem e &1 &1/ For ful detailsiscope of work and terms 
and conditions etc., please see the enclosed annexures. 

02. Wmmfiémmmqifiwfl?wfifififimméfi?m 
e $-adfiq dica W SiaTsT S IR W 1 ST / A6 / T g ura Pfaerel w famR e faar smem 
Interested tenderers can download the e-tender from ISRO NEW E-PROCUREMENT www.eproc.vssc.gov.in and submit the offer on line in 
the e-procurement portal. Offers sent physically by post/courier/in person will not be considered. 

03. fFfdeT earaet SERY BT JTAET wwwisrogovin FTRY 7 $-HHRAT JTUTIC www.eproc.ysscov.in TUT T g Sfeifes 

F5 IR P IS www, garggv.nmxfim%|fimiwm%msfififimwwmm 
1 I Tender documents are also available on ISRO website www.isro.gov.in, ISRO New e-procurement website. www.eproc.vssc.dov.in and 
SDSC SHAR, Sriharikota website www.shar.gov.in. The same can be down loaded and offer submitted on line in the new e-procurement portal 

only. 

04, Fruffea fafaa & gera o siferl oR faaR &Y faT ST/ Quotations received after the due dateltime will not be 
considered. 

05, FfeT aRaTaSt T 15.01.2025 Y 16 00 T T SISTAS HA & 10 IUARI 71 1 (et sfiems s e 3t 
Siferm R 15.01.2025 Y 16 00 o1 T 1 FfETY e 16.01.2025 B 14:30 1 Wl ST | / The tender documents are 
available for download upto 15.01.2025 at 16 00 hrs. and last date for submission of tenders on line 15.01.2025 at 16 00 hrs. and Tender 

Opening on 16.01.2025 at 14:30 hrs. 

06.353% el fJaRor T % forg Fifde @3 o o v & wfdver 81 wavd 81 Ffder & geaied W R =7 % R 
I uffe %I I Interested vendors can attend the Bid opening sessions to know the details. Presence not mandatory to 

consider the quote for evaluation. 

07. 9. 9T %9 Td SR, Tt va sfaRel $% deRapier & ur feh oft an i Rfdersll &) wier / srdior & 
F1 3RHR %I 18r. Head, Purchase and Stores, SDSC-SHAR, Sriharikota reserves the right to accept or reject any/or all the quotations. 

08. GeM ARPTS Report ID: GEM/GARPTS/12122024/J8XWZ72U611T 

& DT: 13.12.2024 - aR. YT 4 T YR 

i i orgeer g o indian Spall WDEARSHETAAMSIN


